
Pk 25 + pm 50 tikkaa Kouvolassa 21.5.2022
päivitetty 23.5.2022 klo 22.40

MM

1 Miettinen Martti LamTi 37 36 43 40 39 195

2 Ahola Kalevi LamTi 40 40 37 40 37 194 4x10

3 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 36 40 38 38 42 194 2X10

MA

1 Savolainen Juhani KLT 33 40 36 41 45 195

2 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 33 34 43 32 39 181

MB

1 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 37 40 40 36 36 189

2 Karhu Timo HTK 41 35 39 33 38 186

3 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 40 37 33 39 36 185

4 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 27 29 36 35 37 164

5 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi 33 31 24 35 31 154

6 Mikkola  Matti SiTi 25 33 37 31 26 152

7 Hölsä Kari KLT 38 26 21 30 33 148

8 Tenkku Eero KLT 30 23 32 29 27 141

9 Hannula Oiva LamTi 14 32 13 17 29 105

MC

1 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 35 39 33 38 29 174

2 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi 34 32 44 28 31 169

3 Uotila Vesa HTK 25 35 24 28 31 143

4 Niemi Terho HTK 22 35 22 28 28 135

5 Kettunen Manu KoTP 28 20 34 18 32 132

6 Forsman  Jouni KoTP 33 28 25 29 12 127

NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 43 43 42 39 42 209

2 Aaltonen Enni AsikT 40 39 41 40 39 199 2x10

3 Alho Virpi HTK 39 36 40 44 40 199 1x10

4 Pesonen Ella HTK 37 37 40 38 36 188

5 Rantanen Ritva HTK 40 41 34 40 32 187

6 Uitto Eeva AsikT 38 33 34 38 35 178

NuA

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi 38 21 23 20 18 120

pk 25 tikkaa



Miehet

1. KLT 678

Savolainen Juhani 195

Hyyrynen Juha 194

Hölsä Kari 148

Tenkku Eero 141

2. HTK 645

Karhu Timo 186

Sulkumäki Tauno 181

Uotila Vesa 143

Niemi Terho 135

3. KoTP 622

Karnaattu Markku 189

Heinonen Kimmo 174

Kettunen Manu 132

Forsman Jouni 127

4. LamTi 614

Miettinen Martti 195

Ahola Kalevi 194

Jokinen Onni 120

Hannula Oiva 105

Naiset

1. AsikT 586

Hautaniemi Liisa 209

Aaltonen Enni 199

Uitto Eeva 178

2. HTK 574

Alho Virpi 199

Pesonen Ella 188

Rantanen Ritva 187

Joukkuetulokset



pm 50 tikkaa

Miehet

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 43 40 42 37 41 203 43 38 42 43 44 210 413

2 Ahola Kalevi LamTi MM 36 41 40 37 44 198 41 37 34 41 39 192 390

3 Karnaattu Markku KoTP MB 40 40 39 37 32 188 38 36 41 35 44 194 382

4 Karhu Timo HTK MB 43 38 38 36 38 193 39 37 31 36 38 181 374

5 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 38 33 38 39 26 174 41 38 39 37 38 193 367 7x10

6 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 34 36 40 36 31 177 39 41 43 36 31 190 367 5x10

7 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MA 30 37 38 41 43 189 36 33 38 39 25 171 360

8 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 39 37 27 34 35 172 30 33 37 42 38 180 352

9 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP MC 41 35 36 26 36 174 33 35 37 34 37 176 350

10 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 34 34 42 36 31 177 34 37 37 25 39 172 349

11 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 30 37 41 35 29 172 30 37 41 35 29 172 344

12 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 39 35 32 35 32 173 26 31 26 42 39 164 337

13 Niemi Terho HTK MC 28 34 37 23 35 157 34 33 36 36 35 174 331

14 Mikkola  Matti SiTi MB 30 39 35 35 24 163 38 34 34 31 28 165 328

15 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi MC 24 28 26 33 34 145 35 41 29 32 37 174 319

16 Hölsä Kari KLT MB 33 31 30 30 34 158 33 31 30 30 34 158 316

17 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 38 31 28 26 35 158 34 24 32 33 22 145 303

18 Forsman  Jouni KoTP MC 34 39 14 30 29 146 30 22 28 25 35 140 286

19 Hannula Oiva LamTi MB 19 24 17 31 25 116 27 27 23 36 35 148 264

20 Kettunen Manu KoTP MC 17 18 26 20 33 114 18 17 22 17 25 99 213

Naiset

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 41 37 42 40 40 200 39 40 45 45 42 211 411

2 Alho Virpi HTK NA 40 34 35 44 41 194 40 39 38 39 34 190 384

3 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 31 38 38 43 37 187 37 37 43 39 38 194 381

4 Rantanen Ritva HTK NA 35 39 36 42 44 196 33 38 37 29 36 173 369

5 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 33 32 37 37 34 173 35 37 39 42 35 188 361

6 Pesonen Ella HTK NA 28 38 35 44 38 183 39 32 33 24 34 162 345

Nuoret

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi NuA 24 30 30 19 26 129 29 23 15 24 22 113 242


